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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 07/01/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 07/03/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sun 07/07/2019 5:00 pm Volleyball JH/HS - Open gym Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 07/08/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 07/10/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sat 07/13/2019 9:00 am High School Volleyball Pre-Season Coaching Days Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sun 07/14/2019 9:00 am High School Volleyball Pre-Season Coaching Days Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sun 07/14/2019 5:00 pm Volleyball JH/HS - Open gym Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 07/15/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 07/17/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sun 07/21/2019 5:00 pm Volleyball JH/HS - Open gym Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 07/22/2019 9:00 am Grade School and Junior High Volleyball Camp Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 07/22/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 07/23/2019 9:00 am Grade School and Junior High Volleyball Camp Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 07/24/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sun 07/28/2019 5:00 pm Volleyball JH/HS - Open gym Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 07/29/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 07/30/2019 6:00 pm High School Pre-Season Coaching Days Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 07/31/2019 6:00 pm High School Pre-Season Coaching Days Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 08/01/2019 4:00 pm Volleyball Tryouts - JH (JH 4-6) HS (6-8) Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 08/02/2019 4:00 pm Volleyball Tryouts - JH (JH 4-6) HS (6-8) Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sat 08/03/2019 11:00 am Band Finneytown Secondary Campus
Sun 08/04/2019 12:00 am Cheer Day Fundraiser Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 08/05/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Girls Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 08/07/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Girls Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sat 08/10/2019 All Day Project CONNECT Whitaker Elementary School

Finneytown Secondary Campus
Brent Elementary School

Mon 08/12/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Girls Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 08/14/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Girls Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 08/19/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Girls Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 08/21/2019 5:00 pm Middle School Girls Volleyball Practice Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 08/22/2019 6:30 pm Volleyball Girls Varsity vs. Middletown High School Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sat 08/24/2019 7:00 am Color Guard Clinic Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 08/26/2019 9:00 am Secondary Campus Picture Day Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 08/26/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. Purcell Marian High

School
Secondary Campus Main Gym

Thu 08/29/2019 5:30 pm Secondary Campus Open House Finneytown Secondary Campus
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Thu 09/05/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV @ Mariemont Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 09/05/2019 6:30 pm Volleyball Girls Varsity vs. Mariemont Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 09/09/2019 5:00 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. Western Hills High

School
Secondary Campus Main Gym

Tue 09/10/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. Wyoming Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sat 09/14/2019 12:00 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. St. Bernard-Elmwood

Place
Secondary Campus Main Gym

Tue 09/17/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV @ Taylor High School Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 09/17/2019 6:30 pm Volleyball Girls Varsity vs. Taylor High School Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 09/19/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV @ Madeira Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 09/19/2019 6:30 pm Volleyball Girls Varsity vs. Madeira Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 09/23/2019 12:00 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. Riverview East

Academy
Secondary Campus Main Gym

Tue 09/24/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. Reading Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 09/26/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV @ Deer Park Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 09/26/2019 6:00 pm Homecoming Parade and Bonfire Finneytown Secondary Campus
Thu 09/26/2019 6:30 pm Volleyball Girls Varsity vs. Deer Park Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 09/27/2019 10:00 am Finneygate Finneytown Secondary Campus
Fri 09/27/2019 5:00 pm Homecoming Community Celebration Finneytown Secondary Campus
Tue 10/08/2019 5:30 pm Volleyball Girls JV and Varsity vs. Indian Hill Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 10/11/2019 11:30 am Secondary Campus Picture Retake Day Finneytown Secondary Campus
Wed 10/16/2019 8:00 am PSAT - Juniors Only Finneytown Secondary Campus
Thu 10/17/2019 4:00 pm Secondary Parent-Teacher Conferences Finneytown Secondary Campus
Tue 12/17/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Wed 12/18/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Thu 12/19/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Fri 12/20/2019 All Day Secondary Campus Exams Finneytown Secondary Campus
Mon 01/20/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 01/21/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 01/22/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 01/23/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 01/24/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 01/27/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearsal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 01/28/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 01/29/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 01/30/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 01/31/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 02/03/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
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Tue 02/04/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 02/05/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 02/06/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 02/07/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 02/10/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 02/11/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 02/12/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 02/13/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 02/14/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 02/17/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 02/18/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 02/19/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 02/20/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 02/21/2020 All Day NO SCHOOL - Teacher in-service day Finneytown Secondary Campus

Whitaker Elementary School
Brent Elementary School

Fri 02/21/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 02/24/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 02/25/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 02/26/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 02/27/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 02/28/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 03/02/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 03/03/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 03/04/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 03/05/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 03/06/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 03/09/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 03/10/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 03/11/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 03/12/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 03/13/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 03/16/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 03/17/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 03/18/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 03/19/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 03/20/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 03/20/2020 7:00 pm Mark Hawkins Alumni Basketball Game Secondary Campus Main Gym
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Mon 03/30/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 03/31/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 04/01/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 04/02/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 04/03/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 04/06/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 04/07/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 04/08/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 04/09/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 04/10/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 04/13/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 04/14/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 04/15/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 04/16/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 04/16/2020 6:30 pm World Culture Night K-12 District Wide Event Secondary Campus Main Gym

Secondary Campus Main Gym Lobby
Fri 04/17/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 04/20/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 04/21/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 04/22/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 04/23/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 04/24/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Sat 04/25/2020 9:00 am After Prom Set-Up Secondary Campus Multi-Purpose Room

Secondary Campus Media Center
Secondary Campus MP Conference Room
Secondary Campus 200 Building
Finneytown Secondary Campus

Sat 04/25/2020 11:00 am After Prom Clean-up Finneytown Secondary Campus
Sat 04/25/2020 9:00 pm After Prom Preview Secondary Campus 200 Building

Secondary Campus Multi-Purpose Room
Finneytown Secondary Campus
Secondary Campus MP Conference Room
Secondary Campus Media Center

Sat 04/25/2020 11:30 pm After Prom Secondary Campus 200 Building
Secondary Campus Multi-Purpose Room
Secondary Campus MP Conference Room
Secondary Campus Media Center
Finneytown Secondary Campus
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Sun 04/26/2020 All Day After Prom Secondary Campus 200 Building

Secondary Campus Multi-Purpose Room
Secondary Campus MP Conference Room
Secondary Campus Media Center
Finneytown Secondary Campus

Mon 04/27/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 04/28/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 04/29/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 04/30/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 05/01/2020 All Day College Commitment Day Finneytown Secondary Campus
Fri 05/01/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 05/04/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 05/05/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 05/06/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 05/07/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 05/08/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 05/11/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 05/12/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 05/13/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 05/14/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 05/15/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 05/18/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 05/19/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 05/20/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 05/21/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 05/22/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Mon 05/25/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Tue 05/26/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Wed 05/27/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Thu 05/28/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym
Fri 05/29/2020 6:45 am Color Guard Rehearal Secondary Campus Main Gym


